
$632.32
$42.68

$675.00

$219.00
$85.45
$20.55

$325.00

X
$25.00

$14,895.00

$175.00

Tool Kit

Andis Pro Foil Shaver
Scalpmaster Hair Shaper w/ 5 blades 
Scalpmaster Collar Clips
Scalpmaster Styling Cape 
Shampoo Cape
Scalpmaster Neck Duster
Soft N Style Make Up Mirror
WSBS Logo'd Shears
WSBS Logo'd Blending Shears

Magnetic Attachment 5 Piece Set 
Salonchic 7" Barber Carbon Comb (2 Units) 
Salonchic 7" Clipper Carbon Comb 
Scalpmaster 2 sided Club Brush 

WSBS Logo'd    
WSBS Under Armour Book Bag   
Mannequin

Tool Kit Cost 
Sales Tax
Total

Milady Textbook
Milady WorkBook
Sales Tax (if buying both)
Total 

Registration Fee
Student Permit
Tuition Full Time

Re-Admit/Transfer Administraive Fee

Grand Total

**(I UNDERSTAND THAT I AM NOT REQUIRED TO BUY BOOKS OR TOOLS FROM                        
THE WINSTON SALEM BARBER SCHOOL)**

STUDENT SIGNATURE: _______________________________    DATE: _____________________

       X

$249.00

       X






