Tool Kit

WAHL 5 STAR SENIOR

WAHL DETAILER

Andis Pro Foil Shaver

Scalpmaster Hair Shaper w/ 5 blades

Scalpmaster Collar Clips

Scalpmaster Styling Cape

Shampoo Cape

Scalpmaster Neck Duster

Soft N Style Make Up Mirror

WSBS Logo'd Shears

WSBS Logo'd Blending Shears

WAHL Magnetic Attachment 5 Piece Set

Salonchic 7" Barber Carbon Comb (2 Units)

Salonchic 7" Clipper Carbon Comb

Scalpmaster 2 sided Club Brush

BACKBACK TOOL BAG, WSBS Logo'd

WSBS Under Armour Book Bag

Mannequin

Tool Kit Cost



\$632.32

•	Sales Tax	\$42.68	
	Total	\$675.00	
	_		
	Milady Textbook	\$219.00	
	Milady WorkBook	\$85.45	
	Sales Tax (if buying both)	\$20.55	
	Total	\$325.00	
Х	Registration Fee	\$249.00	
X	Student Permit	\$25.00	
Х	Tuition Full Time	\$14,895.00	
	Re-Admit/Transfer Administraive Fee	\$175.00	
	Grand Total		
*	*(I UNDERSTAND THAT I AM NOT REQUIRED TO THE WINSTON SALEM BARBER		
STUDENT SIGNATURE:		DATE:	





















